HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2019 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Education to Re-Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 203 by Senator Walsworth

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 2, between "reenact the" and "of Chapter" change "Title" to "heading"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 3, between "1950" and "R.S. 17:3050.1," delete "and" and insert a comma
- 5 "."
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 1, line 3, between "3050.2(A)" and "the introductory" delete "and" and insert a
- 8 comma ","
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 1, at the beginning of line 4, change "R.S. 17:3050.2(B)(1)," to "3050.2(B)(1),"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 1, line 8, between "The" and "of Chapter" change "Title" to "heading"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 14 On page 1, line 9, between "1950" and "R.S. 17:3050.1," delete "and" and insert a comma
- 15 ",
- 16 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 1, line 9, "3050.2(A)" and "the introductory" delete "and" and insert a comma ","
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 1, at the end of line 9, delete "R.S."
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 21 On page 1, at the beginning of line 10, change "17: 3050.2(B)(1)," to "3050.2(B)(1),"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 23 On page 2, at the beginning of line 11, delete "undergraduate"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 2, line 19, between "baccalaureate" and "degree" delete "undergraduate"
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 27 On page 3, delete line 26 in its entirety